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000044207 Roof Replacement 13,300 04/18/2022

31511 M H 776 10/10/2013

2014HX Base Yr

161 SW MASON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,386 115.9000 108.95 259,955 2014 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2276

BAS 2,276 100 2,276 183,498

FOP 4 35 1 81

USP 312 35 109 8,788

2,592 2,386 192,367

BAS= W18 USP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W58 S30 E40 FOP=  E4 N1 W4 S1$
N1 E4 S1 E32 N30$ .
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,728

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

10,428

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


